D&S Proj. #: MS 12-007

te of Notification	1 (1)	Name	of Building	Owner/0	Operator (2)									
0 15 1/10 13	1/11/2	Nezl	a & Abib	e Kabal	kci			1		1				
encies Notified	Type Notificatio		Address					. ///	DIE!	Charles and	W.,	W.,		
☐ EPA	Initial	48 1	Ioward St	treet				1/5	11-21	5 1	37.00	Agree .		
☐ DEP	Amended Amendment #:		tate, Zip Co					11/1	7/	-2/	10	Company of the Compan	K	
<b>⊠</b> DOL					v Jersey 074	442	/	10 6	MAY		4	7	1	>
☑ DOH	Emergency (including		of Contact	203, 110	it belbej e.			1	Telephor	e Number			111	
E	justification)							0		0 20			1	
DCA	☐ Cancellation	Ne:	zla & Abi					10.	LINE C	7/2°	7.	1	1	
				FACILI	TY INFORMA	ATION	320	Trunc	e of Facility	143	-	1		_
lame of facility w	where abatement is	taking place (3	3)					1 yps	School	ol (K-42)		1		
Private Reside	nce								☐ Subcl	napter 8 (Ot	her tha	n K-1	12)	
	ance									(Private/Co		cial		
Street Address								-	1000000	./Homes, et		Bld	g. Ag	e
1095 Ringwoo	od Avenue							Sqi	uare Feet	# 01 1001:		Dia	9. 7.5	_
City (5)		County (6	5)				ty Code (7) e use only)	-	rrent Use (	Prior if hein	n demo	lishe	d)	-
						(State	e use only)	1	iiieiii OSE (I	HOLH Delit	9 401110		,	
Wanaque	law Cines Ulineal has S	Passaic			ASCM No.	-11	Name of Abatement	Contra	actor (9)					
lame of Monitor	ing Firm Hired by E	nug. Owner (6)			AGOIVI INU,		D & S RESTOR							
						-	Street Address							_
treet Address							20 California A	ve.						
- X X	-					-	City, State, Zip Code							
ty, State, Zip Co	ode						Paterson, NJ 0							
	for Monitoring Firm		I Phone	Numbe	r		Telephone Number			License	Numb	er		
roject Manager i	or Monitoning Firm		T Hone	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			973-345-8020	)		0	0159			_
		10.6-1 0-	mpletion D	Nato (11)			Name of OSHA Mo	nitor						
Start Date (10)		Sched. Co	mpletion L	ale (11)			D & S Restora	tion, I	nc.					_
05/4/12		05/1					Street Address							
	s During Abatemer						20 California A		2					=
Facility clos	sed/vacated during performed outside	entire period o	f abatemer	nt.			City, State, Zip Cod	е	* 1					
Describe:			ity flours-			_	Paterson, NJ (	7503						
Other-Desc	cribe: NORMAL H	OURS				_	Paterson, NJ C							
Scope of Work (	(check all that apply	y)					<u> </u>		Containmen enclosure	t w/negauve	e press	uie		
$\square > \underline{3} \text{ sf or } > \underline{3}$	If 🗆	Renovation						Glov	ebag proce	dure				
≥160 sf or	≥260 If	Demolition						] Non-	-Exempted	(*) and Non			edure	+
Location of	f	Is location no	rmally use	d solely							R	R	n	
asbestos-c	containing	by maintenar staff(12)	nce/custodi	idi	Descript	ion of a	sbestos-containing		Amoun (Specif		m	p	С	
material (a abated in f		Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACIVI)			ĹF)	(4)	V	i	p	
acutou iii i		163	140	19/74			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	150 YD		e	1		-
			X				Mixed With ACM	1	130 1D		-12	片	片	+
Exterior					Transite S	iding					井	片	H	+
Exterior											+=	#	H	
Exterior							TO THE REAL PROPERTY.				11 [	14	1	+
Exterior								-			ᆕ			. 1
									4511		盲			_
Registered Wast	e Hauler		Hauler ID#		ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Register	ed Lan	dfill SOURCE	RECOVE	RY		لال	
Registered Wast D & S RESTO	e Hauler DRATION, INC.	NJDEP 13506		1	50	Waste	TULLYTOWN	ed Lan	dfill SOURCE	RECOVE	RY			_
Registered Wast D & S RESTO City, State	DRATION, INC.			posal D	50	Waste	Name of Register TULLYTOWN City, State TULLYTOW	N, RES	SOURCE	RECOVE	RY			
Registered Wast D & S RESTO	, NJ 07503			posal D	50 ate	Waste	TULLYTOWN City, State	N, RES	SOURCE	Date	RY 5/4/20			

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification	1 (1)	(FUISU					Operato		2)	Contraction					
5/4/12			Je	enni	fer	Jone	s		1	TEO	enteres de la constitución de la	٦,		Cong.	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation	Stree	t Addr	ess					1, 15 16	15 /	7 17	7 5	in the same of	
[ ]EPA	[X] Initial		1	47 Ra	alst	ton A	venue	•		1000	-3 H			1	17
[ ]DEP	Notific	ation		State			1500 F. 100		1 /4 //	MAY				1	III
[X]DOL	[ ]Amended Notific	ation	S	outh	Ora	ange,	иј 0	70	1 1 1		8	2012	)	11	<u> </u>
[X] DOH	f 1mmmomio			of Con					Telenhan	~ ··· ·			;		1
[ ]DCA	[ ]EMERGENC		Je	nnife	er J	Jones			-	LICETIS	UKI KU	LE	1		
				0.000.00000.00	ALDRIVIES - STATE	INFORM	ATION			For State	COMPANSOR.	Consultant.	The state of the s	1	
Name of Facility Whe	ere Abatement	is Taki	ng Pla	ace (3)				173	ype of Facil:	Lty_(4)				and the same	
Private									[ ]School [ ]Subchapt	ter 8 (Oth					Ĭ.
Street Address									[x]Other (:	i.e., priv uildings,					
147 Ralston	Avenue							Sc	quare Feet	# of Flo		-	ig.	-	
City (5)		County	(6)	30		unty Co			4000	3		1	41		
South Orange		Esse	x		(S	TATE US	SE ONLY)	Ct	Residenc		eing	dem	olis	hed)	)
Name of Monitoring H	Firm hired by	Buildin	g AS	CM No.					nt Contractor		3				
Owner (8) N/A		100 (Te. 10 SH NAS 11 A	67	7		AZ'	TECH	MAI	NAGEMENT	, Inc.					
Street Address	III ş						t Addre		opher St	•					
City, State, Zip Coo	le					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State,		Code, NJ 070	42		350-1			
			-								Lice	000	Mumi		
Project Manager for	Monitoring Fi		lephor /A	ne Numb	er	11 -	73)74					37		)er	
Scheduled Start Date	(10) Sche	d. Comp	letion	Date	(11)	Name	of OSHA	Mor	nitor						
5/13/12		14/12				N/A									
Month Day Ye			Day	Year		Stree	t Addre	99							
[X] Facility Clo	sed/Vacated D	uring E	ntire	Period		Derec	ic radic								
[ ]Abatement Pe				Facili	ty	City,	State,	Zir	o Code						
Hours - Desc []other - Desc	ribe: «OffHour ribe: «Other O		-	ript»											XX-XX
Scope of Work (Check	all that app	ıly)					( 1Ev.11	Cor	ntainment wi	th Negativ	e Pro	98811	re		
[X]>3 sf or	>3 lf	1	X]Ren	ovation	ı				closure	ar mogada.					
[ ] <u>&gt;</u> 160 sf o		[	]Demo	olition	ı		12. 112.	7,50	g Procedure						
			Is				[ ]NOD-	Friz	able Procedu	re		Aba	teme	nt T	Type
Location	of		Locati			De	escripti	ion	of					E	E
Asbestos-Con		1	Used	_			stos-Co			Amount (Specif		R	R	C	C
Material TO BE AB		F	Solel By Mai				aterial , therma			(Specif	277.00	M	P	A P	O
In Facil		1	tenanc	e/	i				ing, VAT,	LF)		V A	A	S	S
(13)		St	taff (	12)		or oth	er misc	ella	aneous)			L	R	L	R
Basement		Yes	No	N/A X	Pin	e Ins	sulat	ior	1	50 lf		x		•	E
Basement		-		X		1			re pipe	150 11				x	
Dasament					010	-			P-F-						
Name of Registered W	Maste Hauler	N	JDEP W	laste	C	ubic Ya	rds	1	Name of Regi	stered Lan	dfil:	L			-
AZTECH MANAG			auler .7040	ID No.		f Waste			G.R.O.W.	s.					
City, State				=/U) 85		isposal			City, State	/			7		
Montclair, NJ	07042					5/15/	/12	1	Morrisvi.	IIE, PA	1 19	106	/		
Completed By (Print			100		- 200000	S	ignatur	е)	1-1-11			te		254	(S)
Constantine V	ivian Pr	eside	ent			(	in	1	ula /-	•	5,	/4/1	.2	WIT:	

### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT-(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 6729 noticities and Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Mercer County Community College 5/4/12 Street Address Agencies Notified Type of Notification 1200 Old Trenton Road [ ] EPA Initial Notification DEP City, State, Zip Code DOL West Windsor, NJ 08550 Amended Notification DOH [X] Telephone Number Name of Contact DCA [] [] Cancellation Fred Carella **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12)
Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)
Other (i.e. private and commercial buildings, Math & Science Bldg. Street Address homes, etc.) 1200 Old Trenton Road # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet ~55 County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) Mercer West Windsor College classrooms Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No. Jupiter Environmental Services, Inc. 00110 Whitman Companies, Inc. Street Address Street Address 3 Lynn Court 116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 East Brunswick, NJ 08816 License Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00852 973-709-0200 732-390-5858 Kevin Lovely Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) J & S Environmental Laboratories, LLC 5/14/12 5/31/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 2333 Route 22W Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe: Union, NJ 07083 Other - Describe: partially vacant Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure 11 Mini - Enclosure [x] Renovation Demolition [] Glovebag Procedure [] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [] Non - Friable Procedure [X] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf [x] Abatement Is Location Type Description of Normally Used Asbestos – Containing Material (ACM) E E Amount R R Solely by Location of E E N N (Specify Maintenance/Cus Asbestos - Containing P С SF or LF) M C (i.e., thermal systems todial Staff (12) Material (ACM) 0 Α A L insulation, surfacing, VAT, TO BE ABATED ٧ P 0 or other miscellaneous) 1 In Facility S A R S N/A Yes No (13)U U 8600 SF X VAT and mastic, table tops, transite 2<sup>nd</sup> and 3<sup>rd</sup> floors X Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. Of Waste Minerva Landfill Jupiter Environmental Services 20 04782 City, State Disposal Date City, State

5/30/12

General Manager

Signature

Wavnesburg, OH

Lincoln Park, NJ

Pane Repic

Completed By (Print or Type)

Date

5/4/12

					STOS ABATEMENT )-7 and 12:120-7	) Printed	A CHARLES	PARTHERING S	776	陈.		
Date of Notification	n (1)	,-,-			g Owner/Operator		CIFI	1 1/7	E	F	77	
5/4/12			Caro	lyn	A. Sisto	IKE	The desirate of the last of th	T U	5	1		1
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion	Street Ad				11454					
[ ]EPA	[X]Initial		20 S	outh	Pierson Ro	pad   U U	MAY 8	2012		1 L		
[ ]DEP	Notific	ation	City, Sta								1	-
[X]DOL	[ ]Amended Notific	ation	Mapl	ewoo	d, NJ 07040	) i {	ASBESTOS CON	TROL &	-wumay		CHECOMO	
[X]DOH	NOCITIO	acton	Name of C	ontact		Prop II.	HOPWAIN	THOS OF	=:-			
[ ]DCA	[ ]EMERGENC		Doris	Sisto	Lustusky, EX	KE	- TOME		85 Karsa	-	J	ž.
	[ ]Cancella	LION	FA	CILITY	INFORMATION		4I.,				• • • •	
Name of Facility Who	ere Abatement	is Taki	ng Place	(3)		Type of Facil	lity (4)					
Private						[ ]School	(K-12)					
Street Address							oter 8 (Oth					
20 South Pie	rson Road						(i.e., priv buildings,					
20 000011 110	LDON MOUG					Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	Blo	lg.	Age	-20-
City (5)		County	(6)		ounty Code (7)	2046	2		8	3	1.550	
Maplewood		Esse	ex	10	STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior if b	eing d	lem	olis	hed	)
					*	Residen	ce					
Name of Monitoring	Firm hired by	Buildir	ng ASCM No	٥.		ment Contracto						
Owner (8) N/A			67		AZTECH M	ianagement	i, inc.					
Street Address					Street Addres	Ti						
	Feethbooks community and a community			THE STATE OF THE S		stopher St						
City, State, Zip Coo	de				City, State, Montclai	Zip Code .r, NJ 070	142					
Project Manager for	Monitoring Fi	rm Te	lephone Nu	mber	Telephone Num	ber		Licens	se i	Numb	er	-
		N	/A		(973) 744	-8800		003	373	L		
Scheduled Start Date 5/14/12		d. Comp	letion Dat 2	ce (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor						
Month Day Ye Occupancy Status Du: [X]Facility Clo	ring Abatement	(Check	only one)		Street Addres	s						
of Abatement Pe	it			20000000	City State	Zin Codo				- 13		
	ribe: «OffHours			TTCY	City, State,	zip Code						
[ ]other - Desc	ribe: «Other Od	ccupanc	y Descript	<u>.»</u>								
Scope of Work (Check	k all that app	ly)			f 179-11	~t-:t		- P				
[X]>3 sf or	>3 lf	1	[X] Renovat:	ion		Containment wi Enclosure	ith Negativ	e Pres	su.	ce		
[ ] <u>&gt;</u> 160 sf	or >260 lf	1	[ ]Demolit	ion.		bag Procedure	W224 (BSS)					
		1	Is		[ ]NON-F	riable Procedu	Ire	A	bat	eme	nt I	Гуре
Location			Location Normally	1	Description			Γ,	R		E	E
Asbestos-Cor Material			Used Solely		Asbestos-Con Material (		Amount (Specif		E	R	C	C
TO BE AB			By Main-	1	(i.e., thermal		SF or	- 16	M	E P A	A P	L
In Facil	18 apr 1 <del>70</del> 4	0	tenance/ ustodial	3	insulation, surfa	Table 116	LF)		VA	I	S	S
(13)		Yes	No N/	A	or other misce	Ilaneous)	-		L	R	L	R
Basement			X		e Insulati	on	75 lf	X				
									7			
				_					$\forall$			
Name of Registered V	Waste Hauler	N	JDEP Waste	·  c	Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Land	dfill				
AZTECH MANAG			auler ID N .7040		f Waste 1.0	G.R.O.W.	S.					
City, State	00010			D	isposal Date	City, State	11- /	100	~-	,		
Montclair, NJ	07042				5/16/12	Morrisvi	TIE,/PA	. 190	0	/		
Completed By (Print	or Type) Tit	le	***		Signature	1/	-1/	Date	e		1.111.0156	
Constantine V	ivian Pr	eside	ent		1 100	The diese	1/	5/4	/12	2		

Date of Notification (1)				Name of	Building	Owner/O	perator	(2)			/ 1 m			
May	04, 2012			Donnelly	/ Const	ruction								
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	-		Street Ad			_		N.	AY 8 20	112			
<b>⊠</b>	□ Laterat			557 Rt 2	23 South	h		į				· heter	1	
EPA DEP	Initial Amended		ı		te, Zip Co				Levi		1000		5	5.72.71
DOL	Amendment	Control of the second	_	Wayne,	N.I 074	70			Ast	artii Misalii Martii	Lúc		Li Cara	
⊠ pou	Emergency (	including	ŀ	Name of				i i	Marine 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TelephoneN	lumber	a tubencia:	1	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		1	Mike Mo	·Namar:	a	4	hwat otal		1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	17.7.			
					LITY INFO	ON THE REAL PROPERTY.		S widow.						-
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)	)					Type o	f Facility (4)					
Toys R Us								□ s	chool (K-12	)				
Street Address		***************************************	J. 1 W. 1911			######################################				(Other than K				
1701 Morris Ave									ther (i.e. pr c.)	vate & comme	rcial bui	dings	, nom	es,
City (5)								Square		# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Union, NJ								V-184 N 2000 V 200		- Commercial Annual Medical Security				
County (6)				County C	ode (7)			Curren	t Use (Prior	if being demo	ished)			
Union					ISE ONLY)	·			10000 N	retail				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name	of Abate	ement Contr					
AET		(-)		0021			The M	ACK C	Group, LL	C				
Street Address				0021				Address						
									HWY N, S	TE 200				
907 Doolittle Drive								tate, Zip		- 203				
City, State, Zip Code	07													
Bridgewater, NJ 088			1	Telephor	no No			one No.	NJ 08034	License	No			
Project Manager for Mon	illoning. Finn						200000000000000000000000000000000000000			00781	110.			
Eric Houseknecht		Cabadula		(908) 21 mpletion [				759 - 5	A Monitor	00761				
Start Date (10)		Schedule	u Co				100							
5-18-12		k Only On	-1	8-15-12	2			Address	Group, LL	C.	-			
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)							TE 200				
Facility Closed/Vac						-			HWY N, S	STE 209				
Abatement Perform Other - Describe:	ed Outside of Norn 13 Phases all week	end work,	Fri 10	s Opm - Mor	nday 7am		-2100015	tate, Zip						
E9							Cherry	/ HIII, P	NJ 08034					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)	5					F	$\Box$						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		permetting	enov				k		Containmer Enclosure	nt with Negativ	e Pressi	ire		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emol	illon				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ebag Proce	edure				
								Non-	Exempted (	*) and Non-Fria	ble Proce	edure		
		Is	Loca	tion									temen	t
Location	n of		Norma			Des	scription	of				-	уре	
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)		d Sol intena	ely by		tos Conta	aining M	Material (		Amount			m	m
TO BE AB				Staff?	(i.e.	thermal	systems cina. VA		ion,	(Specify SF or LF)	Ren	Re	ıcap	nclo
(13)			(12)				niscellar			Or Or Ery	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
- A 10											<u>a</u>	~	ate	ı di
		Yes	No	N/A							- <-	+-	-	+
through	out		X			Va	t/Mast	ic		37,000 s/f	_  X			1
			******	-	-							1		
		-		-								+	+	
						1 2								
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			NJ DEP W Hauler ID		Cubic of Was			Name of R	egistered Land	IIII			
Newark Carting	= V % 0			450			370	(	Cumberla	nd County	_andfil			
City, State			_	+30		Dispos	al Date		City, State					
Newark, NJ						Sec.	-15-12	. 1.	Newburg,					
Completed by		Title	4			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	ignature		a a	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date			
Lancas Wasser		Presid	_nt			-	1/2-1	9/-		E.	5/4/12			
Mike Cooper		li resid	GIIL								. 1/ 12			



Date of Notification (1) 05/03/2012					Building College of									W	JEST .	73
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ac 2000 F	ddress Penningto	on Ro	ad	7	115	1 / J	MAY	8	200		-/	
X EPA X DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				te, Zip Coo NJ 0862		*****		1	L. Aci		******	<0	12	,	7
⊠ DOH □ DCA	instification) Cancellation			Name of David	Contact Jurkin	11.	4.5	#_~;		VI.T.1		٠	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON	-		and the same	- Morrison	10.25		The same of the sa	_	
Name of Facility Where A The College of New Street Address					-				of Facility ( School (K-1 Subchapter	(2)	er than l	K-12			11 20	
2000 Pennington R	oad							X C	Other (i.e. petc.)	orivate 8	& comm		l build	0.00000		es,
City (5) Ewing		21000000						5400		6	f Floors		2	dg. A )+	ge 	
County (6) Mercer				County C	Code (7) JSE ONLY)				nt Use (Pri nitory	or if bei	ng dem	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm USA Environmenta				0112					tement Cor ervices, I		(9)			102		
Street Address 344 West State Stre	eet							Addres B Lu	s con Roa	d			11			
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08618		3.75						state, Zi pack,	p Code PA 1947	4						
Project Manager for Mon William Weisgarber				Telephor 609.65	ne No. 6.8101		1.7	none No 539.56			Licens 0107				· ·	
Start Date (10) 06/01/12		Schedule 07/06/1		pletion (	Date (11)	10 000			IA Monitor ervices, l							
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Ched	k Only On	ie)					Addres	s con Roa	۸						
Facility Closed/Vaci Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire ed Outside of Norr	Period of <i>F</i> nal Facility	Abatem Hours	ent		_	City, S	state, Zi								
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)									6				-		
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>			tenova emoliti				×	Min Glo	Containm i-Enclosure vebag Prod -Exempte	e cedure					Э	
	0	10.00	Locati	201707										Abate Ty	ment	
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma	d Solel intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		os Cont thermal surfa	scription aining N system cing, VA niscellar	Material s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement, Floo	ore 1 thru 6	Yes	No X	N/A	Vinyl	ache	stos tile	a & m:	aetic	46	850 SI	-	Х			
Basement, floo			X				d joint				74 LF	16	X			
Cromwell Ha		+	X				ain ins		-		2 LF		Х			$\vdash$
Baseme	180 200 800 00		X			ACM	coated	sink			1EA	-	Х			
Name of Registered Was				JDEP W		Cubic	300		Name of	Registe	ered Lan	dfill				
Waste Management			1000	auler ID 727		of Was		-	Waste		gemen	ıt -	TUL	LYT	DW !	٦
City, State Keyport, NJ	21		102			11.5	sal Date	,	City, Stat		12,1	PA		()	ž.	
Completed by Caroline M. Harper		Title Proje	ct Ma	nager		S	igrature W	ale	M.	tarx	rer	Dat 5/3	e /12			

Check# 8308

Date of Notification (1) 5–4–12	2				f Building au Ame			(2)								
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A 1 No	oddress rth Cr	ossm	ans R	oad		眉	ne le		W	E	A CANADA	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Ø EPA □ DEP Ø DOL	☐ Amended Amendment		_	City, Sta Saye	ate, Zip Co rsvill	de e, N	J 088	72		**************************************	137	0	20	171	- 1	
DCA -	☐ Emergency ( justification) ☐ Cancellation				f Contact Blair	e		(4			ephone					
				FAC	ILITY INFO	DRMAT	ION		j	L		7				
Name of Facility Where		g Place (3)						Type o	f Facility (	4)	1			-tout		
Gerdau Ameri	ısteel				***************************************				chool (K-1		- 6a					
Street Address 1 North Cros	smans Road							」 ○	ubchapter ther (i.e. p c.)	8 (Oth rivate	er than & comm	K-12) ercial l	build	lings,	hom	es,
City (5)								Square	Feet	# 0	f Floors		В	ldg. A	ge	
Sayersville		حسن حسنت	چاپ وی کند					100,			2			50		
County (6) Middlesex					Code (7) USE ONLY)				t Use (Pri		ng dem	olished	d)			
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building (	Owner (8)		ASCN	ΛNo.				ment Con Envi			. Co.	.,1	nc.		
Street Address							Street	Address		( ( ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )						
							923	Haws	Aveni	ıe						
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Zip	Code							
	Andrew Company		2000		Introduciosis.				wn, Pi	A 194	101					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.			none No. -239-			Licens 00	e No. 398				
Start Date (10) 5–22–12		Scheduled 6-4-		pletion	Date (11)				Monitor h Envi	ronm	enta.	l Co	• ,	Inc		
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Check	c Only One	)					Address								
□ Abatement Perform	cated During Entire F ned Outside of Norm					88	5.70	3 Haw tate, Zip	s Aven	ue				- 3/		
√ Other – Describe:	occupied						No	rrist	own,PA	194	01					
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)															
<ul><li>∑ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>		DX Re □ De	nova moliti					Mini- Glove	Containme Enclosure ebag Proc	edure						12
	~	1					×	Non-	Exempted	(*) and	Non-F	riable		Abate		
	*		ocati										)	Ту	0.00	
Locatio Asbestos-Containing		Used			Achest		scription taining M		ACM)	Δ	mount			Ť		
TO BE A	BATED	Main Custo				therma	l systems	insulati		(S	pecify		R	70	Encapsulate	回
In Fac (13)			(12)	itan :			icing, VA miscellan			SF	or LF)		Remova	Repair	apsı	Enclosure
(10)	<u>s</u>	Yes	No	N/A		outer	mocellan	icous					<u>/a</u>	=,	ılate	ure
electrical bui	lding	X	110	10/7	roofi	na f	lashi	na		250 \$	F.	- 3				
Cicoci iou		+~+				9 -							-			
		-	-									-	$\dashv$	-		
45		+					N E									
Name of Registered Wa	eto Haulor		I NI	JDEP W	lasta	Cubio	Yards		Name of F	Pogleto	rod Lan	dell				
Newark Cartin				auler ID 4509	No.	of Wa	ste		IESI		icu Lair	um				
City, State						Dispo	sal Date		City, State							
Newark, NJ		V				6-4	1–12		Beth.	leher	n,PA					
Completed by		Title	100/3		ا	5	Signature	81				Date				
James M. Kell	У	Pro	jec	t Mar	nager		1	11	/			5–4-	-12			

\$2 E3					
11	160	11	11 4	80	.17
/ 1	NOI	W	H-1	1	10
	160		1		

Date of Notification (1) 4/26/2012		*				Owner/Op opping C				4 2 posts	esta injetiti	M Assessed	9		
	e Notification		-	Street A		pping C	enter	ASSU	II_\	EP	E	1 - N	7-1	F	1
□ EPA 🗵	Initial			1355	15th stre	et Suite	130	1		5 6		() V	) (=		
DEP .	Amended				ate, Zip Co			1	IIM					-	111
	Amendment # Emerger.cy (ir		-		ee NJ 0	7024		-		Telepho	-	8 2	012	1	1
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation				Slater				14	1 telemin	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	(		k	
				FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATIO	N			ASBI	S105 (	ONTR	UL &		
Name of Facility Where Abate Private Property	ement is Taking	Place (3)							of Facility (4		LICEN				name of the last o
Street Address									school (K-12 Subchapter 8				and a	(A.150	
254 Livingston Street								10.74	other (i.e. pri tc.)	vate & co	mmerci	al buil	dings,	hom	es,
City (5)								Square		# of Flo	ors	1	Bldg. A	\ge	
Northvale New Jersey				0	0.1.7			6000		2			-50		
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY	)	_	Currer	nt Use (Prior	if being d	lemolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Building O	wner (8)		ASCN	Л No.	11	Name	of Abat	ement Conti	ractor (9)					
n/a				n/a	100		First	Phase	Group						
Street Address								Address	s street suite	e#16					
City, State, Zip Code					w			State, Zip					100		
n/a							West	t New	York NJ 0	7093					
Project Manager for Monitorin n/a	g Firm		- 4	Telepho n/a	ne No.	1 2		none No 758-71		40000	ense N 1144	0.			60
Start Date (10) 5/8/2012		Schedule 5/14/20		npletion	Date (11)				A Monitor nmental (	Corp					
Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Check	Only One	e)					Address	SARS SHOOTS						
Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Or						1.0			22 West					-	
Other – Describe: 8 Hou		ii Facility	nouis	•				itate, Zip n NJ 0							
Scope of Work (Check All Tha	at Apply)						CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE								
23 sf or ≥3 lf		-	enova						Containmer	nt with Neg	gative P	ressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		× De	emolit	ion				Glov	-Enclosure /ebag Proce	dure					
							×		-Exempted		n-Friab	le Pro	TOTAL PLAN		
l continued		9300	Locati ormal										Abate Ty	ment pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate			Sole		Asbes	tos Contain	ription ning N	Aaterial (	(ACM)	Amou	nt			ш	
TO BE ABATED In Facility	<u>)</u>	2000	odial S		(i.e.	thermal sy surfacir			ion,	(Spec SF or I		Removal	Repair	ncap	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			other mis	cellan	neous)				oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
		Yes	No	N/A				200-200						Ф	
Roof			- 0.	X		roof r	nater	rial		60008	SF	х			
				-											
Name of Registered Waste Ha	auler		TN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Ya	ards		Name of Re	enistered	l andfill				_
DJM			Н	auler ID 9681	100	of Waste			Cumberla	3577					
City, State 109-113 Jacobus Ave						Disposal ,	Date		City, State South Ke	arny NJ					
Completed by Edwin Precilla		Title Projec	et Ma	nager		Sign	nature	in	K	/	Dat 4/2	te 26/20	)12		

Chelet 1497

Date of Notification (1) 4/26/2012	#1 ,	AC 30-				wner/Oper y LLC 54		) 	in a Charles		orderstag (1.50 - 1	Serve			
Agencies Notified	ype Notification			reet Add 418 Ke	ress ennedy	Blvd		In	E						
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment #		_ C	ity, State Vest Ne	, Zip Cod ew York	le k NJ 070	93				MARKY 01-780-971		Total Company	Constitution of the second	
DOH DCA	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding	1	ame of C lby			Complete Com			i iTeler	ohana Nieu	mher	11 /	To appear of the same of	
		DI (0)		FACILI	TY INFO	RMATION	1 1	Type of Fac	lity (4)	PETOTO	e control	01.0	-	+	$\neg$
Name of Facility Where At Private Property Street Address	patement is Taking	Place (3)						School	I (K-12)	(Othe	ENSING	2)	urauren.		
5418 Kennedy Blvd			1000					etc.)			commerc		dg. A		۶,
City (5) West New York NJ 0	7093							Square Fee 350		1		+5	50		
County (6) Hudson				ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Current Us	e (Prior	if bein	g demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Building (	Owner (8)		ASCM n/a	No.			of Abatement Phase Gr		ractor (	9)				
Street Address								Address 2nd stree	et Suit	te#16		- W			
n/a City, State, Zip Code							City, St	ate, Zip Co New Yor	de						
n/a Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm		ТТ	elephon	e No.	-	Telepho	one No.		7	License				
n/a		0-1-1-1-		n/a	nto (11)			58-7158 of OSHA M	nitor		001144				
Start Date (10) 5/7/2012		Schedule 5/9/201	2	pietion o	ale (11)		J&S E	Environm		Corp					
Occupancy Status During				ont				Address Route 22	2 Wes	t					
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe: 8	ed Outside of Norn	nal Facility	Hours					ate, Zip Co n NJ 070							
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)							1			-2-2-3-3-2				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enovat emoliti				×	Mini-En Gloveba	closure	edure	Negative			re	
					_			I Non-Ex	empled	() an	u Nort-i iii	abiciro		emen	t
Location Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB/</u> In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma Cust	Location Normall d Solel intenar todial S (12)	y ly by nce/ staff?	Asbes (i.e.	stos Conta	ystems ng, VA	laterial (AC s insulation T, or	М)	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A		tra	ansite	ri		2	50SF	x	-		
Garag	le			X		uc	anono								
															_
						1011	· /****	[ NI.	nme of	Pagist	ered Land	ifill			
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		H	IJDEP W lauler ID 9681		Cubic Y of Wast	te	С	umbe	rland					
City, State 109-113 Jacobus Av	/e					Disposa	al Date	S	ty, Stat outh h	e Kearn	y NJ				11
Completed by Edwin Precilla		Title Proje	ect Ma	anager		Si	gnatur وعركم	g The	10	C		Date 4/26/2	012		

CL#60463U

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-161					best	Cs Abatement			ention of				
MS 12-161			(Pursi	Jant to NJA	J 8:6	60 and 12:120)	1	化过程系		Strate or a second			
Date of Notification (1)		Jame of B	uilding Our	ner/Operator (2			_//		1	17	<b>****</b>	**************************************	
10   5   /   0   4   /   1   2	11'		(V2.6		)		د المح	4 MAY			15 ,		7
Agencies Notified   Type Notific	ation	CARMI Street Addi	ELYN TO	BIN			j .		<u>n</u>	77.		H	
☐ EPA ☐ Initial			270737	DOT ATTENT				All the	- 2.(	42	10	17	
DEP Amended Amendment	#.   -		Zip Code	RST AVENU	JE	142	-	10.70			e Cara	1_	
DOL Emergend				LAIR, NJ		t second as		Alexander of the second	119 46			1	
DOH (including	IN	lame of Co		LAIK, NJ			***.	I Telepho	ne Numb	or Car	1		
DCA justificatio		CARM	ELYN TO	DRIN				Treichile	no ivallib	C1 -	The of		
Cancellati	511	0111411		ILITY INFORM	AATIO	M							
Name of facility where abatemen	t is taking nl:	ace (3)	FAC	ILIT INFORM	ATIC	'IN	17	one of Facility	(4)				
	t is taking pie	106 (3)						ype of Facility Scho	(4) ol (K - 12	2)			
CARMELYN TOBIN							_	☐ Subcl	hapter 8 (	Other	than ł	(-12)	
Street Address							71	Other	(Private/	Comm			
89 GORDONHURST AVE	NUE							Square Feet	# of Flor		В	ldg. A	qe
City (5)	Cour	nty (6)				unty Code (7)	- L				_		
UPPER MONTCLAIR	ESS	SEX			(St	ate use only)		Current Use (F	Prior if bei	ng der	nolish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by				ASCM No.	-	Name of Abateme	ent Cor	ntractor (9)					
						D & S RESTO	ORAT	ION, INC.					
Street Address				-		Street Address						-	
						20 California							
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	de						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	m	15	N 1			Paterson, NJ		3				year.	
1 Toject Manager for Monitoring Fil		P	hone Numb	er		Telephone Number 973-345-80			License	e Num 00159			
Start Date (10)	ISchool	Complet	on Date (1			Name of OSHA M				30139		_	
\$1 (.50)			on Date (1	1)		D & S Restor	ration,	Inc.					
05/26/12	06/01					Street Address							
☐ Facility closed/vacated durin	Company of the second of the s		mont			20 California		ue					
Abatement performed outsid	e of normal f	acility hou	rs-			City, State, Zip Co	de						
Describe:NORMAL	HOURS	-				Paterson, NJ	07503	2					
Scope of Work (check all that app					-	Taterson, NJ			, ,				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		n				Ī	=	Containment v i-enclosure	vinegative	press	ure		
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition					Ž		vebag procedu					
Location of	Is location	normally	used solely		-		Nor	n-Exempted (*)	and Non-	-friable	Proce		_
asbestos-containing	by mainter staff(12)			1	on of a	asbestos-containing		Amount		е	е	E n	E
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)		N	T	material (				(Specify S	SF or	o	p a	c a	n c
	Yes	No	N/A					_, ,		v e	i	p	L
BASEMENT		X				INSULATION		120 L FT		Ø			
BASEMENT		X		WATER PI	PE II	NSULATION		20 L FT		X			
	$\blacksquare$												
Registered Waste Hauler	INIDE	P Hauler I	D#   C	ubic Yards of V	Vaste	Name of Register	ed La	dfill					
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	1350	06		YDS	, 4316	TULLYTOWY			COVER	RY-			
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503			Disposal D			City, State							
Completed by (Print or Type)	Tiu-		05/28/12			TULLYTOW	N, PA				987		
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESIDE	ENT		Signature					Date 05/04/	12			
ASB-41			for asbesto	s licensure exe	mpte	d activities.	-	-	1_03/04/	12			

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement D&S Proj. #: MS 12-146 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 |4 |/|2 |4 |/|1 |2 | ROBIN ABEL Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address | Initial ☐ EPA 372 SHELBOURNE TERRACE Amended DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL Emergency RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450 (including DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number justification) ☐ DCA ROBIN ABEL Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) ROBIN ABEL Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 372 SHELBOURNE TERRACE Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors County (6) City (5) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) RIDGEWOOD BERGEN Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Phone Number License Number 973-345-8020 00159 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) D & S Restoration, Inc. 05/14/12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure  $\times$  >3 sf or >3 lf Mini-enclosure Renovation Glovebag procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely R E Location of E by maintenance/custodial е е n asbestos-containing Amount Description of asbestos-containing staff(12) n m p C material (acm) to be (Specify SF or material (ACM) C 0 а abated in facility (13) a LF) Yes No N/A ٧ e BASEMENT BOILER ROOM **DUCT INSULATION** <2 SQ FT X **GARAGE** DUCT INSULATION 57 SQ FT X Registered Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Name of Registered Landfill

**BOGDAN JOLDZIC** PRESIDENT Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

1 YD

Signature

Disposal Date

05/15/12

TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY

Date

04/24/12

City, State

TULLYTOWN, PA

13506

Title

City, State

D & S RESTORATION, INC.

PATERSON, NJ 07503

Completed by (Print or Type)

		T
		(dd)
	14	XX
Va	-74	100
1 4		
1		

# NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

			-	(TIPEA)	Na H	me of Building O		1/4	4/1	M		W G
te of Notification (1)								11	1	11	0	-
10 0.	4/25/20	12			St	reet Address		" / ·			8 201	n 111
	4123120	Notification	Type		100000	00 Hercules Roa	ad	han	AU	ان المر	- 1/4	111
encies Notified			Hificatio	on	50	ity, State, Zip Co	ode 1	San	1	108 00	and the same	160
		/ A Amon	ded NO	Dillication				000	ediler.	SHISTH	HOLE	1
()EPA )DEP		Amend	dment	# _1_	stification)	Wilmington	, DE, 19	808	400	-		1
() DOL		( ) Emera	ency (1	including i	ustification)	lame of Contact					-	
K) DOH		( ) Cance	ellation		1	loe Keller				*	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	- September 1
) DCA					TO INIEC	PMATION					*	
						Type of Tacing	4)					-14 A
Name of Facility Where Al	patement is	Taking Place	e (3)			/ Cahool (K-12	1	n K-12)	, homos	s etc		
lame of Facility Where Address Former Facility						( ) School (12 12 ( ) Subchapter 8 (X) Other (i.e. pr	rivate & con	nmercial bldgs	S., norne:	5, 010.		
Hercules Former 1 44 7						(X) Other (i.e. F		# of F	loors	3		
Street Address						Sq. Feet	6000		10010			
145 oakdale road	County (6)		C	County Coo	ie (/)		20+					
City (5)	County (6)		(3	State Use	Only	Bldg. Age Current Use (pr	30+	demolished)_	RE	SIDENC	ES	ALC: UNITED STATES
	MORRIS					f Cantre	OTOT (M)					
CHESTER				ASCM No.		Alliance Enviro	onmental S	Systems				
Name of Monitoring Firm			1			Ctroot Address						
FHS INC					2	550 East Unio	n Street					
Street Address		50000				City State Zin	Code					
O MAIN STREET		- Committee				West Chester	, PA 1938	4	Licens	e Numb	er	
City, State, Zip Code MULLICA HILL, NJ	B			umber		Telephone Nu	mber		00508			
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm	Teleph 85622	one Ni	ullibel		610-701-9000		ii.				
JACK CARNEY	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY					Name of OSH	A Monitor					
	10)	Sched	uled C	ompletion	Date (11)	EHS, INC						
Scheduled Start Date (	10)	7/6/20	12									
5/14/2012				-1		Street Address	SS					
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abateme	nt (Check o	nly one	batement		9 MAIN STRE	<u>=E-l</u>					
Occupancy Status Duri	ated During	Entire Perio	acility F	Hours -		211 21-1- 7	in Code					
(X) Facility Closed/Vac ( ) Abatement Perform	ed Outside	Nomair	aomity i	07:20:20		City, State, Z MULLICA HI	LL. NJ					
2 /2						WIDELIGATI	,					
Describe												
Other -	k all that ann	lv)										
Source of Work (Chec	A all that app						7					
(x) Demolition () (X) Large Proj. (>160 S	Denovation						( ) Minor I	Proj. (<25 SF	or <10 L	FACM)		
(x) Demolition ()	SE or >260 I	FACM)()	SM Pr	roj. (>25<1	60 SF or >10 <	260 LF ACIVI)	( ) IVIIIIUI I	10J. ( -L0 01			0	
1 (V)   arga Proj (2 100 )	ith Negative	Pressure	(x) N	Ini-Enclos	ure (x) Glo	CAOM /:	Amoun	t (Specify SF	or LF)	Abat	tement T	ype
(A) Large 1 toj. (		Location No			Description of	of ACIVI (I.E.	MIIIVAII	loboom) of			F.	
() Full Containment w	lo lo		- minung									
Location of Asbestos-	Is	lely by Mair	nt /Cue	todial	I IIIEIIIAI SVSIE					1		
() Full Containment w	CM) in So	lely by Mair	nt./Cus	todial		ms insulation,						Encap Er
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (AC Facility (13)	CM) in So	lely by Mair aff? (12)	nt./Cus	NA	surfacing, VA miscell.)	ms insulation,	No.	3,45 h		Rem.	Rep.	-
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (All Facility (13)	CM) in So	lely by Mair aff? (12)	nt./Cus	NA X	surfacing, VA miscell.) Roofing	<i>ms insulation,</i> T, or other	57185sf			Х	Rep.	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)	CM) in So	lely by Mair aff? (12)	NO	NA X X	surfacing, VA miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic	<i>ms insulation,</i> T, or other	39855sf			X	Rep.	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (All Facility (13)	CM) in So	lely by Mair aff? (12)	NO	NA X X	surfacing, VA miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE	ms insulation, T, or other	39855sf 60SF			X	Rep.	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (All Facility (13)	CM) in So	lely by Mair aff? (12)	NO	NA X X X X	surfacing, VA miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA	ms insulation, T, or other	39855sf 60SF 8lf			X X X	Rep.	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)  ROOF  1 <sup>81</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>81</sup> FLOOR	CM) in So	lely by Mair aff? (12)	NO	NA X X X X X X	surfacing, VA miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK	39855sf 60SF 8If 845SF			X X X X	Rep.	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (All Facility (13)	CM) in So	lely by Mair aff? (12)	NO	NA X X X X X X X	surfacing, VA' miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper JUMPER WIR	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK RE	39855sf 60SF 8If 845SF 600LF			X X X X X	Rep.	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)  ROOF  1 <sup>S1</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>S1</sup> FLOOR	CM) in So	lely by Mair aff? (12)	NO NO	NA X X X X X X	surfacing, VA miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK RE	39855sf 60SF 8If 845SF			X X X X	Rep.	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)  ROOF  1 <sup>81</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>81</sup> FLOOR	CM) in So	elely by Mair aff? (12) ES	NO NO	NA X X X X X X X X X X	surfacing, VA' miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper JUMPER WIR PIPE INSULA SEAM TAR	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK RE	39855sf 60SF 8lf 845SF 600LF 1435LF 40LF		Name	X X X X X X		
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)  ROOF  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR	CM) in So	elely by Mair	NO NO	NA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	surfacing, VA' miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper JUMPER WIR PIPE INSULA SEAM TAR	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK T RE TION  Cubic Yards o	39855sf 60SF 8lf 845SF 600LF 1435LF 40LF		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	X X X X X X X of Reg.	Rep.	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)  ROOF  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  Name of Reg. Waste H.  N.E.T.S. / Miners	CM) in So	elely by Mair aff? (12) ES	NO NO	NA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	surfacing, VA' miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper JUMPER WIR PIPE INSULA SEAM TAR	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK TRE TION	39855sf 60SF 8lf 845SF 600LF 1435LF 40LF		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	X X X X X X X of Reg.	Landfill	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)  ROOF  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR	CM) in So	elely by Mair aff? (12) ES	NO NO	NA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	surfacing, VA' miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper JUMPER WIR PIPE INSULA SEAM TAR	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK T RE TION  Cubic Yards o	39855sf 60SF 8lf 845SF 600LF 1435LF 40LF		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	X X X X X X X of Reg.		e
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)  ROOF  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  Name of Reg. Waste Hill N.E.T.S. / Miners City, State	CM) in So	elely by Mair aff? (12) ES	NO NO	NA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	surfacing, VA' miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper JUMPER WIR PIPE INSULA SEAM TAR	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK T RE TION  Cubic Yards o	39855sf 60SF 8lf 845SF 600LF 1435LF 40LF	Disp. Date	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	X X X X X X X of Reg.	Landfill City, Stat	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)  ROOF  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  Name of Reg. Waste H.  N.E.T.S. / Miners	CM) in So Stary	elely by Mair aff? (12) ES	NO NO	NA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	surfacing, VA' miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper JUMPER WIR PIPE INSULA SEAM TAR	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK T RE TION  Cubic Yards o Approx. 100	39855sf 60SF 8lf 845SF 600LF 1435LF 40LF		BFI Im	X X X X X X X of Reg.	Landfill	
Containment w Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)  ROOF  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  Name of Reg. Waste History N.E.T.S. / Miners  City, State  Hazelton, PA  Completed by (Print or	CM) in So Stary	NJDE 17235	NO P Wast	NA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	surfacing, VA' miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper JUMPER WIR PIPE INSULA SEAM TAR	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK T RE TION  Cubic Yards o	39855sf 60SF 8lf 845SF 600LF 1435LF 40LF	Disp. Date	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	X X X X X X X of Reg.	Landfill City, Stat	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (At Facility (13)  ROOF  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  1 <sup>ST</sup> FLOOR  Name of Reg. Waste His N.E.T.S. / Miners  City, State  Hazelton, PA	CM) in So Stary	lely by Mair aff? (12) ES NJDEI 17235	NO P Wast	NA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	surfacing, VA' miscell.) Roofing Vat & mastic TRANSITE WINDOW CA Duct tar paper JUMPER WIR PIPE INSULA SEAM TAR	ms insulation, T, or other  ULK T RE TION  Cubic Yards o Approx. 100	39855sf 60SF 8lf 845SF 600LF 1435LF 40LF	Disp. Date	BFI Im	X X X X X X X X Of Reg.	Landfill City, Stat	

401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

## State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

thous a		(Pursuant	to N.J.A.C.	8:60-7 and 12:120-7)	11 13 11	a Mars	11/10	Section 201					
ate of Notification (1)				Name of Building Owner/Opera  Dover Blackwell Realt	y, Inc.	Fide 15 design							
May 4, 2012 encies Notified	Notification	Type Notification	n	Street Address 64 East Midland Avenu	ıe J	MAY 8	2012						
EPA DCA C DOL	Amend Emerg	led Certific gency (incl cation)	ation	City, State, Zip Code Paramus, New Jerse Name of Contact	07652	laahana Num	4 77						
K DEP	□ Cance	elled		Ty INFORMATION  Type of Facility (4)									
X DOH			FACILITY IN										
ommercial Building	Taking Place (3)	486		School (K-12)	K-12)	homes, etc.)	- n -	/					
reet Address -5 Blackwell Street		Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)  Sq. Feet: Unknown 3 # of Floors: Bldg. Age: 100 years											
ITV (2)	INNOFFIC		ode (7) e Only)	Current Use (prior if being demolished):									
	1- Owner (8)	ASCM No	).	Name of Contractor (9)									
leme of Monitoring Fiffi Filed by Diog. Ottos				GREENWOOD ABATEI	MENT CON	SULTANT	S, INC.						
EnviroVision Consultan	its inc.			Street Address		EUL TAME	Her						
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bld		268 MAIN STREET											
			City State, ZipCode										
City, State, Zip Code Fairlawn, NJ 07410 Telephone Number				Butler, NJ 07405  Telephone Number  License Number									
Fred Larson 973-636-9145			16	973-492-0477 00840 Name of OSHA Monitor									
Scheduled Start Date (10) May 4, 2012  Scheduled Completion Date (11) May 6, 2012			Date (11)	EMSL inc.									
Occupancy Status During Abaten	cont (Check only	v one)		Street Address									
			nent	1056 Stelton Road									
Facility Closed/Vacaled Du Abatement Performed Outs Describe Other – Describe:	side of Normai r	aciny riours		City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, NJ 08854									
Source of Work (Check all that app ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf			Renoval Demoliti		Mini-Enclos	sure	on-Friable Proc						
$\square \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260$					Non-Exemp	Abate	ment Type						
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Is Location No Solely by Main Staff? (12)	rmally Used t./Custodial	Description of (ACM) (i.e. the VAT, or other	f Asbestos Containing Material hermal systems insulation, surfacin r miscell.)			ve Repair Encap	Enclo					
First Floor	YES NO	AN C	VAT & Ma	astic	1,900	SF 🗵							
in the state of th	LNIDED	Waste Haule	er ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:		Name of Re	gistered Landfill	+					
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	Coo P	alow			20 Disposal Da		City, State						
See Hauler Below # 1 & 2  Hauler #1) Greenwood / NJ DEP # 12  Hauler #2) Newark Carti	Abatement (	Consultan	nts, Inc. – B 14509, NJ DI	utler, NJ 07405 EP # 19551	May 6, 20	012	Route 2, Box Bridgeport, W 304-842-2784	NA					
Completed by (Print or Type)  Marin Graure	Title SENIO	ст	Signature Date May 4, 2012										

(1x 10)

Date of Notification (1)						Owner/Oper	rator	r (2)	MECEIVE							
May 3, 2012		<del></del>		Mile L				Ш			W	E	$\Pi$			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Street A	oddress Parry Ave	е		Application of the state of the		MAY				$\parallel \parallel \parallel$		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen		_	City, Sta	ate, Zip Coo	de		State Physics (State Street)		MIA1	- 8	2012		IJ		
DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellation	)		Name o Mile L	f Contact aw	Teledhone Nilmbettreni 2										
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)					ILITY INFO	RMATION		Type of Facility (4)								
Resident								School (k		708 (733)						
Street Address 1004 Parry Ave								Subchapt	ter 8 (Otl	ner than K- & commerc		ldings	hom	es,		
City (5) Palmyra								Square Feet 2200	2	of Floors		Bldg. Age 60				
					Code (7) USE ONLY)		-	Current Use (F Resident	Prior if be	ing demolis	shed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Environmental Management International, Inc.					/ No.			of Abatement C nam-Tech En			vices	LLC				
Street Address 204 E. Germantown Pike								Address lead Drive								
City, State, Zip Code Norriton, P.A. 1940	1	-				15 150000	City, State, Zip Code Sicklerville, N.J. 08081									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Raymond J. Giodano				Telephone No. (856)229-5369			Telephone No. License No. (856)318-1341 01158									
Start Date (10)	5-5-2012	Schedule May 07			Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor Graham-Tech Environmental Services										
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Che	ck Only On	e)		******	18 2000		et Address								
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform	ed Outside of Non	Period of A mal Facility	bater Hour	nent s		Cit	ty, S	Read Drive State, Zip Code								
Other – Describe:						_ s	ickl	derville, N.J. 08081								
Scope of Work (Check A  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	н тпат А <b>рріу)</b>	PERSONAL PROPERTY.	enova emoli				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
		ls	Locat	ion				1 Non-Exempl	id Non-Fria	ble Pro	Abatement					
Location		N	orma	lly		Descrip	otion	of			-	Туре				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Used So Mainten Custodial (12)  Yes No					(i.e. t	hermal syst surfacing	suspection of the control of the con			Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Crawl Sp	ace		х			Pipe Ins	sula	tion	3	30 LF	×					
			,								+					
Name of Registered Was			0.082	IJDEP W		Cubic Yard	ds			ered Landfil		-				
American Disposal S	System		1,233%	W2069	D(11/10/2012)	OI Waste		JP Ma	scaro-	Pioneer (	Cross	ing				
City, State P.O.Box 348, Lumberton, N.J. 08048						Disposal D	sposal Date City, State 727 Red Lane Road Birdsboro, P.A.									
Completed by		Title				Signa	ture	1.11		Da	ate /	/	-	$\neg$		
Willis Graham Owner							11	146			2/	111	1			

Check #6435

Date of Notification (1	) May 3, 2012		Name of	of Building	Owner / Operator ( e & Co.	2)										
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	-	0.000	Address anbury Ro	ad		Morro									
DEP DDOL DOH DCA	Initial Amended Amendment Cancellation	# <u>2</u>	City, Si East B	tate & Zip (	Code NJ 08816		MAY ITAI	énhon	e Nur	mber	7					
			FAC	CILITY IN	NFORMATION		The same of the sa	٠ .	÷	1	*					
Name of Facility Whe JP Morgan Chase B Street Address	ere Abatement is Takin ank	g Place (3)			(K-12) oter 8 (Other tha		The same start	en out of the second		,						
591 Cranbury Road					Square Feet 7,000	# of F	commercial buildings loors Bldg	g. Age	50	(C.)						
City (5) East Brunswick, NJ		<u> </u>				(Prior if being de			30							
County (6) Middlesex		County Code														
Name of Monitoring I Arcadis US Inc. Street Address	Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCM N	Name of Aba Synatech, In Street Addres		etor (9)										
35 Columbia Road						829 Radio Road  City, State & Zip Code										
City, State & Zip Cod Branchburg, NJ 088	376				Little Egg H	Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087  Telephone Number License Number										
Project Manager for I Peter Banas	Monitoring Firm		lephone 1 8-526-10			609-296-6916 00817										
Scheduled Start Date	The state of the s	led Completi	on Date ( y 5, 2012		Name of OSHA Monitor Synatech, Inc.											
May 4, 20 Occupancy Status D Facility Clos	uring Abatement (Chec sed/Vacated During En	ck only one)			Street Addres	ss										
Other – Des	Performed Outside of Nacribe: Other Trades Wagned During Abateme	/orking	3		City, State & Little Egg H	Zip Code arbor, NJ 0808	37									
Scope of Work (Che							ya.									
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥26			Renovation Demolitic			Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro			re							
Asbestos-Conta	cation of aining Material (ACM) E ABATED	Solely b	ion Norma by Mainter odial Staff	nance or	Descripi Asbestos-C Material	tion of containing	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		atem	ent T	уре					
	Facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	(i.e., therma insulation, sur or other miso	facing, VAT		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure					
Basement and 1 <sup>st</sup> fl	oor closet			Х	Floor	Tile	450 SF	X			Γ					
					-			-								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.					Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill											
Synatech, Inc. 27429 City, State					3 Grows Landfill Disposal Date City, State											
Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087																
Completed By	Title			May 7, Signatur			Date									
Diane Aloia	Ioia Exec. Administrator					ن	May 3, 2012									

Check # 8192

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	5-5-12		Name of	Building VF	Owner/Operator (		TERRE	190gg	A CLAS	0.00				
Agency Notified	Type Notification		Street A	ddress			MEG	A Comment		9.00 L				
□ EPÁ	<b>CM</b> initial	100	City, Sta	to Time	O. Box		( )		V IF	- Same	1			
□ DEP Ø DOL	Amended Amendment #		Oily, oils		Martinsu	ilk/ NJ	08836		1	1	43			
DOH	☐ Emergency (including justification)	ng		Contac	l .		Tolonhona Numbe	ar		4 6 5	1			
D DCA	☐ Cancellation				nk Merano Lim www.									
		(0)	FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATION	Type of Facility (	(4)	7.5	, 1 g.	- 1	4			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking Pla	ace (3)	61.	ant)		☐ School (K-12)		10/ 9 - W		1				
Street Address	anily Dwel	li'ng_	Wac	ani		C) Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)	harden ber		/				
Street Address	Glenwood 7	Daine	_			homes, etc.)	vate & commercial		$\leq 1$	8				
City (5) D	Olerweek				·	Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg. Age						
Piscata	way NI	5	0885	54		0 111 /0-	ior if being demolis	80.	<i>r-</i>		4			
County (6)			County ONLY)	Code (7)	(STATE USE	Current Use (Pr	C - 1/4 D	ear lle	a					
Middles	ejo	or   AS	CM No.		Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9	family D	$\frac{\omega_{CHN}}{\omega_{CHN}}$	)		1			
Name of Monitoring Firm		el Ao	N/A		FPC	Tech	relogies,	Inc	28					
Street Address	Linologies		1/14		Street Address		5							
P.C. Box	337	1957 (m.) 4 Karrin (1955 <u>2</u>				P.O. Box	<u>c 33                                  </u>				-			
City, State, Zip Code	117	O 5 2	2		City, State, Zip C	Code	NIT O	8533	ζ					
New Egy	ipt NJ C	Teles	phone No.		New Egypt NJ 08533 Telephone No. License No.									
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm	609	758-3	365	5 609-758-3365 00394									
Start Date (10)	nitoring Firm  en Ker  Scheduled C	completion	Date (11)	545	Name of OSHA	Monitor					1			
5-15-17	5-	15-	12		Street Address	. Techn	ologies.	Inc			$\dashv$			
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Check of	ny Onej			D C	Bex .	337							
Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Entire Period d Outside of Normal Fac	of Abatem	nent .		City State 7in (	ode		0-7	,					
☐ Abatement Performe ☐ Other — Describe:	a Outside of Normal Lac	Janey Trout			New	Egypt	N2 C	853	<u>د</u>		_			
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)						Negative Pressure	e		M				
* <b>≤</b> ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf			Ren	ovation	□ Glov	Enclosure rebag Procedure	#C							
☐ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf				- Iondon	X Non-	-Exempted (*) an	d Non-Friable Proc	edure	Abate	eme	nt			
		13	ocation		26		9	L		ре				
Local	ion of	THE STREET	rmally Solely by		Description	of	Amount			E	m			
Asbestos-Containi	ing Material (ACM)		tenance/ stodial	Asbe (i.e	stos Containing M	s insulation,	(Specify	T en	Repair	ncap	ncl			
1.00	acility	S	taff?		surfacing, VA other miscellan		SF or LF)	Kemovai	yair	ncapsulate	Enclosure			
(1	3)		(12)		-					O				
		Yes	No N/A		<u>, a</u>	1.	150 58	= 7		1				
Basement		X		TRU	nsite Pan	eling	130 31		+	T				
			<u> </u>	-										
		+-+	_				10.7							
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler	NJD	EP Waste F	l lauler	Cubic Yards of		istered Landfill	-						
Name of Registered W	hoologies	IDN	°170	00	Waste _	Wast	e Manage	ment	•					
EPC Tec	11.10.10 16.5		110	· ·	Disposal Date	City, State	19 100							
NE NJ	-				5-16-12	Morr	isuille	PA						
	Title Do	1.	a L		Signature C	Tura Sol	. k.	5-5	<u>-1</u>	2				
Steve Sche	n Kek PR	eside	/11	hortes	consure exemple	d activities.				_				
100.44	* Do n	ot use this	form for as	Destos I	censure exempte	a agricultural								

ASB-41



5/04/2012			Pri	nceton	Univers	er/Operator ity			97	11.			1 1	57
gencies Notified	Type Notification			et Addre	ess Millan Bu	uilding		1	- 4	MAY	0			****
EPA DEP DOL	Initial  Amended		City	, State, 2	Zip Code	idles		1/	A.	o/.	<del>0-</del>	ŹŨĮŹ	2	
DOL	Amendment #1 Emergency (in			Princeton, NJ 08544  Name of Contact								7 15	- 1	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		0.5550200	b Orte				***	1	47.		ا بن ا	-	
				FACILIT	Y INFORM	MATION	Type of	Facility (4	)		N	- AND STREET	- Manager	٠.,
lame of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				TION	III Sc	hool (K-12	2)				**	
120 Prospect Apart Street Address	unents			_			Cu	hohantar S	8 (Other t	han K-12	) I buildin	gs, h	omes	,
120 Prospect Avenue							Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, nome etc.)							
City (5)							Square Feet # of Floors 80					9. 7.9	Ü	
Princeton,							Current	Use (Prio	r if being	demolish	ed)	OH.		
County (6)  Mercer  County (7) (STATE USE ONLY)								y Resid			,5U			
Name of Monitoring Firm	m Hired by Building O	wner (8)	2.7	ASCM N	lo.		of Abate on, Inc.	ment Con	tractor (9	)				
ATC Associates, Inc.						The state of the s	t Address		on 194					
Street Address 3 Terri Lane						845	1 Execu	itive Ave	enue					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code Philadelphia, PA 19153							
Burlington NJ 08016							Telephone No. License No.							
Project Manager for Mo Michael Keehn		Telephone No. 609 386 8800			267 284 1050 01109						_			
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11)							e of OSH		0110					
05/04/2012 07/18/2012							eph Ma	IOHSKI						_
						Street	at Address	3						
Occupancy Status Duri						Stree 845	et Address	s utive Av	enue					
Occupancy Status Duri	acated During Entire F	eriod of Al	bateme			845 City,	State, Zip	code	12000					
Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:	acated During Entire F med Outside of Norm work area isolated - v	eriod of Al	bateme			845 City,	1 Exec	code	12000					
Occupancy Status Duri	acated During Entire F rmed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v All That Apply)	Period of Al al Facility working from	bateme	to 6 pm		845 City,	State, Zigiladelph	Containm	9153				re	
Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check	acated During Entire F rmed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v All That Apply)	Period of Al al Facility working from	bateme Hours m 9 am enovati emolitio	to 6 pm		845 City,	State, Zigiladelph	containmi-Enclosur	9153		ble Prod	cedur Abat	ement	t
Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	acated During Entire F rmed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v All That Apply)	Period of Al al Facility working from	bateme Hours m 9 am enovati emolitic	on on		City,	State, Zipiladelph  Full  Hind Glo  Nor	Containm	9153		ble Prod	cedur Abat	re ement ype	t
Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi	acated During Entire F rmed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v All That Apply)  f	Period of All Facility working from Diagrams Is Nusee	bateme Hours m 9 am enovati emolitio	on on on y	Asbesto	B45 City, Phi  Descriptions Containing	State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor	Containmi-Enclosur vebag Pro-Exempte	9153 nent with reported (*) and		ble Prod	Abat Ty	ement ype	Γ
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE A	acated During Entire F rmed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v All That Apply)	Period of Al Facility working from Do	enovati emolitic Locatic lormally d Solely intenan	on on y y by ce/	(i.e. t	Description Containing hermal systems surfacing,	State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor Glo Nor Glo Nor Glo Nor Glo Nor Material ems insulation of Glo Nor Glo No	Containmi-Enclosur vebag Pro-Exempte	9153 nent with recordure ed (*) and	Non-Fria	ble Prod	Abat Ty	ement ype	Γ
Occupancy Status Duri  Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa	acated During Entire F rmed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v All That Apply)  f  tion of ing Material (ACM)	Period of All Facility working from Is Report Is Not Usee Main Cust	bateme Hours m 9 am enovati emolitic lormally d Solely intenan odial S (12)	on on y y by cce/ taff?	(i.e. t	Description Containing	State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor Glo Nor Glo Nor Glo Nor Glo Nor Material ems insulation of Glo Nor Glo No	Containmi-Enclosur vebag Pro-Exempte	9153 nent with recordure ed (*) and	Non-Fria	ble Prod	cedur Abat	ement	Γ
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa	acated During Entire Freed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v  All That Apply)  f  tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility (3)	Period of All Facility working from Is Rouse Mai Cust	enovati emolitic Locatic lormally d Solely intenan	on on y y by ce/	(i.e. t	Description Containing hermal systems other misce	State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor  ion of g Material ems insula VAT, or lianeous)	Containmi-Enclosur vebag Pro-Exempte	9153 ment with recordure ed (*) and (S SF	nount pecify or LF)	ble Prod	Abat Ty	ement ype	Γ
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa (1	acated During Entire Freed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v  All That Apply)  f  tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility (3)	Period of All Facility working from Is Report Is Not Usee Main Cust	enovatiemoliticalormally d Solely intenan odial S (12)	on on y y by cce/ taff?	(i.e. t	Description Containing thermal system other misce	State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor  ion of g Material ems insula VAT, or llaneous)	Containmi-Enclosur vebag Pro-Exempte	9153 nent with recordure ed (*) and Ar (S SF	Non-Fria	ble Prod Removal	Abat Ty	ement empe Encapsulate	Γ
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa (1)  West Ba	acated During Entire Freed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v  All That Apply)  fing Material (ACM) ABATED acility (3)  assement	Period of All Facility working from Is Rouse Mai Cust	enovatice Locatice lormally d Solely intenan odial S (12)	on on y y by cce/ taff?	(i.e. t	Description Containing thermal system surfacing, other misce	State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor  ion of g Material ems insula VAT, or llaneous)  ittings	Containmi-Enclosur vebag Pro-Exempte	9153 ment with recocdure ad (*) and SF	mount pecify or LF)	Removal x	Abat Ty	ement ype Encapsulate x	Γ
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa (1)  West Ba At Units	acated During Entire Fred Outside of Norm work area isolated - v  All That Apply)  f  tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility (3)  assement  ttic  A1-E3	Period of All Facility working from Is Rouse Mai Cust	enovatiemolitical Locatical Commally disolely intenan odial S (12)  No  X  X	on on y y by cce/ taff?	(i.e. t	Description Containing thermal system surfacing, other misce  TSI & Find TSI & CI Sheet FI	State, Zipiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor  ion of g Material ems insulation of Illaneous)  ittings  eanup  ooring	Containmi-Enclosur vebag Pro-Exempte	9153 nent with reported (*) and Ar (S SF	mount pecify or LF) 50 LF 5 LF 39 SF	Removal x	Abat Ty	ement ype Encapsulate x	Γ
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa (1)  West Ba Ad Units Units	acated During Entire Fred Outside of Norm work area isolated - v  All That Apply)  f  tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility (3)  assement  ttic  A1-E3  A1-E3	Period of All Facility working from Is Rouse Mai Cust	enovatiemolitic  Locatic  Locatic  Loranily  d Solely intenan odial S (12)  No  X  X	on on by y by cel taff?	(i.e. t	Description Containing thermal system surfacing, other misce	State, Zipiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor State State, Zipiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor State Stat	Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro- p-Exempte (ACM)	9153 nent with reported (*) and Ar (S SF	mount pecify or LF)	Removal x x	Abat Ty	ement ype Encapsulate x	
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa (1)  West Ba At Units	acated During Entire Freed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v  All That Apply)  f  tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility 3)  asement  ttic  A1-E3  A1-E3  Waste Hauler	Period of All Facility working from Is Rouse Mai Cust	enovatiemolitic  Locatic lormally d Solely intenanodial S (12)  No  X  X	on on y y by cce/ taff?	(i.e. t	Description Containing hermal systems of Wall M Cubic Yard of Waste 40 CY	State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor State, Zigiladelph  Example State	Containmi-Enclosur vebag Pron-Exempte  (ACM) attion,	9153 ment with report of the post of Register es Land	mount pecify or LF) 50 LF 6 LF 39 SF ered Land	Removal x x	Abat Ty	ement ype Encapsulate x	Γ
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa (1  West Ba  At  Units  Name of Registered V  Waste Management	acated During Entire Freed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v  All That Apply)  f  tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility 3)  asement  ttic  A1-E3  A1-E3  Waste Hauler	Period of All Facility working from Is Rouse Mai Cust	enovatiemolitic  Locatic lormally d Solely intenanodial S (12)  No  X  X	on on y y by cce/ taff?  N/A  JDEP W auler ID	(i.e. t	Descriptions Containing hermal system surfacing, other misce  TSI & FI TSI & CI Sheet FI Wall M Cubic Yard of Waste	State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor  ion of g Material ems insulation of llaneous)  ittings  eanup  ooring lastic	Containmi-Enclosur vebag Pro-Exempte  (ACM) ation,	9153 ment with report of the post of Register es Land	mount pecify or LF)  50 LF  6 LF  39 SF  ered Land  dfill	Removal x x x fill	Abat Ty	ement ype Encapsulate x	Γ
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa (1)  West Ba At Units  Name of Registered \( \) Waste Management	acated During Entire Freed Outside of Norm work area isolated - v  All That Apply)  f  tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility 3)  asement  ttic  A1-E3  A1-E3  Waste Hauler	Period of All Facility working from Is Report Is Noted Is	enovatiemolitic  Locatic lormally d Solely intenan odial S (12)  No  X  X  X  N  H  20	on on y y by cce/ taff?  N/A  JDEP W auler ID	(i.e. t	Description Containing thermal system surfacing, other misce  TSI & FI  TSI & CI  Sheet FI  Wall M  Cubic Yard of Waste 40 CY  Disposal D  07/19/20  Signal	State, Zigiladelph  Full Min Glo Nor State	Containmi-Enclosurive Bag Pron-Exempter (ACM) attion,  Name of Grower City, St. Tullyton	9153 ment with report of the post of Register es Landiate own, PA	nount pecify or LF)  50 LF  6 LF  39 SF  ered Land	Removal x x	Abat Ty Repair	ement ype Encapsulate x	Γ



Date of Notification (1) 05/04/2012				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Princeton University											1000	
Agencies Notified  EPA DEP DOL	Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment	<b>#</b> 1		City, Stat	ddress acMillar te, Zip Co ton, NJ (	de		Į.	181	. A	HAY	e 20	12	/3 /		
X DOH X DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation			Name of Contact Bob Ortega										1 2	7	
Name of Facility Where A		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Type of Facility (4)  School (K-12)										
Street Address 120 Prospect Avenue					Ø O e	ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri tc.)	Other	commer	cial buile			s,				
City (5) Princeton,								Square 60,00	00	3	Floors	8	ldg. A O	ge		
County (6) Mercer					ISE ONLY)		_	Facu	t Use (Prior Ity Reside	ence		shed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm ATC Associates, In-		00098				of Abate on, Inc.	ement Conti	ractor (	9)							
Street Address 3 Terri Lane								Address	s utive Aver	nue						
City, State, Zip Code Burlington NJ 0801					y, State, Zip Code hiladelphia, PA 19153											
Project Manager for Mon Michael Keehn	1					elephone No. License No. 01109										
Start Date (10) 05/04/2012		Scheduled 05/18/20		npletion [	Date (11)		11,157,000,1000,1	ne of OSHA Monitor seph Maronski								
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vaca		7.0	0	ont				et Address 51 Executive Avenue								
Abatement Perform  Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norm vork area isolated - v	al Facility I	Hours		1	_	0.0112222000	, State, Zip Code iladelphia, PA 19153								
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ll That Apply)	200	enova emolit				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
		10/200	ocati	nelly.				100					Abatement Type			
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Non Used S Mainte Custodi (1					tos Con thermal surfa	Description of containing Material (ACM) and systems insulation, facing, VAT, or armiscellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
East Baseme	nt Area 1		Х			TS	I Fittin	gs		90	) LF	x		х		
East Baseme	nt Area 2		X			TS	I Fittin	gs		30	0 LF	x		x		
Name of Registered Was			Н	NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20990  Cubic Yards of Waste 20 CY			ste		Name of R Growes	- NTK		ill				
City, State Tullytown, PA					Disposal Date City, State 05/19/2012 Tullytown, PA											
Completed by Piyush Patel  Title Program Manager					(	ignature	e h J	hr	a te	46	Date 05/04/	12				